
University Supervisor Calendar of Events 

2025-2026 Academic Year 

August 

• ETSU University Supervisor Training, Tuesday, August 19, 2025: 9:00- 4:00, Warf Pickel Hall, Room 315   

• Residency I Information & Candidate and Supervisor Meet and Greet, Thursday, August 21, 2025: 2:00-3:30, 

Zoom Meeting, https://etsu.zoom.us/j/5285146189  

September 

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, September 3, 2025: 9:00-11:00, Warf-Pickel Hall, Room 415   

October 

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, October 1, 2025: 9:00-11:00, Warf-Pickel Hall, Room 415 

November  

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, November 5, 2025: 9:00-11:00, Warf-Pickel Hall, Room 415 

December  

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, December 3, 2025: 9:00-11:00, Warf-Pickel Hall, Room 415 

• Residency II Virtual Meeting, Thursday, December 4, 2025: 3:30-5:00, Zoom Meeting, 

https://etsu.zoom.us/j/5285146189  

January 

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, January 7, 2026: 9:00-11:00, Zoom Meeting, 

https://etsu.zoom.us/j/5285146189   

February 

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, February 4, 2026, 9:00-11:00, Warf-Pickel Hall, Room 415 

 

March 

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, March 4, 2026, 9:00-11:00, Warf-Pickel Hall, Room 415 

• Graduation and Certification Meeting, Thursday, March 5, 2026, 3:30-4:30 (Optional Zoom meeting) 

https://etsu.zoom.us/j/5285146189 

April 

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, April 1, 2026, 9:00-11:00, Warf-Pickel Hall, Room 415 

 

May 

• Monthly Supervisor Meeting, Wednesday, April 29, 2026, 9:00-11:00, Warf-Pickel Hall, Room 415 

• Sevierville Cohort Pinning Ceremony, Tuesday, May 5, 2026, 6:00pm. Sevierville Campus Location 

• Main Campus Pinning Ceremony, Thursday, May 7, 2026, 6:00pm, Martha Street Auditorium, DP Culp Center 

• Graduation, May 9, 2026 
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